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115425 
115439 
115472 
115563 
115564 
115620 
115622 
115646 
115660 
115661 
116104 
116147 
116186 
116260 
116329 
116381 
116451 
116461 
116496 
116497 
116567 
116592 
116679 
116682 
116685 
116774 
116777 
116779 
116781 
116782 
116790 
116818 
116819 
116820 
116823 
116868 
116869 
116959 
116960 
117177 
117447 
117704 

WELDON PARTS INC 
KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
KOCH MATERIALS CO 
TULSA ASPHALT 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
CROW BURLINGAME CO 
FOREMAN FARMS 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
MID-CONTINENT 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
PRECISION FLUID POWER INC 
KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
HURRICANE CHEM-DRY 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
RIVERSIDE TRACTOR INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
FARM PLAN 
STRINGER NURSERY INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
MAACO AUTO PAINTING INC 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
PUBLIC SERVICE. COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
CITY OF OWASSO 
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
MIKE QUINN DODGE INC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
CITITECH SYSTEMS INC 

2000 - 2001 PARK FUND 
108878 
110170 
110369 
110381 
111820 
111837 
112270 
112345 
112383 
112386 
113067 
113068 
113391 
113686 
113911 
‘113915 
113963 
113965 
113977 
114729 
114731 
114802 
114815 
114815 
114973 
114974 
115110 
115113 
115120 
115122 
115124 
115196 
115204 

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
U S FOODSERVICE INC 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
STUART C IRBY CO 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
CROWN NEON SIGN CO 
SYSCO 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
SYSCO 
LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD 

LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD 
LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD 
LESLIES POOL SUPPLIES 
CORAL SWIMMING POOL 
MAZZIO'S PIZZA 
GOLF NETWORK INC, THE 
PINKERTON’S INC 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
PINKERTON’S INC 
RARC INC 

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP .OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
OTHER PAVING MATERIA 
OTHER PAVING MATERIA 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

RESTAURANT SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
LAUNDRY,LINEN & DRY- 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
RECREATIONAL & ED. S 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
UTILITY SERVICES | 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
LAUNDRY,LINEN & DRY- 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
RECREATIONAL & ED. S 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

402.30 
1,077.34 
499.91 

1,520.31 
91,163.12 

231.13 
7.86 

411.90 
618.59 

' 640.32 
3,648.00 
341.36 
55.19 

930.00 
129.45 
95.52 

1,464.00 
106.20 
465.00 

1,478.75 
89.22 
42.95 
35.04 
90.00 

228.00 
214.45 
22.00 

339.00 
71.58 

426.00 
610.70 

1,007.74 
2,465.45 

108.79 
158.76 
300.00 
105.15 

7.86 
104.70 
576.00 
50.40 

3,000.00 

552.98 
120.00 
95.20 

164.65 
36.90 

394.88 
40.44 

1,650.00 
148.29 
11.60 

447.00 
181.15 
414.72 
525.00 
52.25 

455.68 
59.60 
54.85 
7.02 

288.64 
12.08 

746.80 
546.70 
746.20 
495.87 
243.40 
54.00 

1,198.75 
612.50 
387.00 
312.00 
245.00 
950.46 


