MONDAY,	JUNE 18, 2001 CONTINUED		
115425	WELDON PARTS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	402.30
115429	KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,077.34
115472	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	499.91
115472	KOCH MATERIALS CO	OTHER PAVING MATERIA	1,520.31
EI .		OTHER PAVING MATERIA	91,163.12
115564	TULSA ASPHALT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	
115620	GRAINGER W W INC	_	231.13
115622	GRAINGER W W INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	7.86
115646	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	411.90
115660	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	618.59
115661	CROW BURLINGAME CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	640.32
116104	FOREMAN FARMS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	3,648.00
116147	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	341.36
116186	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	55.19
116260	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	930.00
116329	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	129.45
116381	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	95.52
116451	MID-CONTINENT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,464.00
116461	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	106.20
116496	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	465.00
116497	PRECISION FLUID POWER INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,478.75
116567	KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	89.22
116592	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	42.95
116679	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	35.04
116682	HURRICANE CHEM-DRY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	90.00
116685	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	228.00
116774	RIVERSIDE TRACTOR INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	214.45
116774	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	22.00
116777	FARM PLAN	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	339.00
116779	STRINGER NURSERY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	71.58
116781	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	426.00
- 11	MAACO AUTO PAINTING INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	610.70
116790		UTILITY SERVICES	1,007.74
116818	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC		2,465.45
116819	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	UTILITY SERVICES	•
116820	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	108.79
116823	CITY OF OWASSO	UTILITY SERVICES	158.76
116868	EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	300.00
116869	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	105.15
116959	MIKE QUINN DODGE INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	7.86
116960	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	104.70
117177	ESTES INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	576.00
117447	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	50.40
117704	CITITECH SYSTEMS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	3,000.00
<u> 2000 - 20</u>	001 PARK FUND		
108878	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	RESTAURANT SUPPLIES	552.98
110170	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	120.00
110369	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	95.20
110381	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	164.65
111820	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	36.90
111837	STUART C IRBY CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	394.88
112270	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	LAUNDRY,LINEN & DRY-	40.44
112345	CROWN NEON SIGN CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	1,650.00
112383	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	148.29
112386	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	11.60
113067	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	447.00
113068	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	181.15
113391	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	414.72
113686	LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD	RECREATIONAL & ED. S	525.00
113911	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	52.25
113915	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	UTILITY SERVICES	455.68
113963	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	59.60
113965	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	54.85
113977	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	LAUNDRY, LINEN & DRY-	7.02
114729	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	288.64
114723	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	12.08
114731	LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD	RECREATIONAL & ED. S	746.80
114802	LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD	OPERATING SUPPLIES	546.70
114815	LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD	SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	746.20
114973	LESLIES POOL SUPPLIES	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	495.87
114973	CORAL SWIMMING POOL	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	243.40
115110	MAZZIO'S PIZZA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	54.00
115110	GOLF NETWORK INC, THE	DATA PROCESSING SERV	1,198.75
11	PINKERTON'S INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	612.50
115120	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	387.00
115122		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	312.00
115124	DETEK SYSTEMS INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	245.00
115196	PINKERTON'S INC		950.46
115204	RARC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	550.40